10 Eyliil 1988 Cumartesi

5. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 MUSKA®8)

2 MICAHIT(7)
3 EMROGLU(B)
4 SAHIP(14)

5  KILIGHAN*(12)
6 GIZBATUR(2)
7  UGUR-CAN(4)
8 BEYAZNMARTI(13)
9  KAVER.18(10)
10 NIRVANA*(1)
11 TAYGA9)

12 YURDABAK(3)
13 SELBATUR(11)

14 BALIK()

Yasg
3yad

3yke
3yae
3yke
3yde
3yae
3yae
3yke
3yad
3yde
3yke
3yde
3yae

3yke

Yans Sonuglan

1.)40.000 &
1.)8.000 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CHLIKER - VEBRIKE67

KURTCERE - MATRA.37
TASKENT* - KEMYETULIRAK 31
HAVUGEROL - KEMYETULIRAK 35
TOLGA* - CAHDE53

TASKENT* - VESRURE 29

UMUT2 - ZBHRA.75

TULRAB - KEMIYETULIRAK 29
HLALUZZAMAN 25 - KEMYETULIRAK 26
DORUHAN - MELIKETULCEMAL.25
TULRAB - MENCULE 26

UMUT 2 - ZAFIRES.

DOGANAY - SABIKA 53

YOZGATLL1 - NEAME23

G1
2.)16.000 ¢
2)3.200 ¢
Siklet Jokey
545  ZMUTLU
56 AOZDENiZ
56 EKURT
56 S.AKDI
56 E.CANKILIC
56 MCILGIN
56 T.ADISEN
56 AALCICEK
545  TKOLCUOGLU
56 SKARAGOZ
56 RTETIK
56 AGILEM
56 AKADIR ALTINOZ
56 D.AKDI

kg,

1600 Gim

3.8.000 ¢
3.1.600 ¢

Sahip Antrendrii

AOZHANCI

R KAYALIK

E EMRE

L KALUSTYAN
YKILIC

S.S. TURHAN
HAYIK

A BBALIK

H. K BERKIN
M S EGEMEN
U TAVER

F YURDABAK
S.S. TURHAN

A BBALIK

Derece

1.48.24

14842

1.48.90

1.49.26

1.49.34

1.50.53

1.50.98

1.51.50

1.51.82

1.53.02

1.53.05

1.53.26

1.53.54

1.54.02

istanbul Hipdromu (57. Yans Giinii)

4)4.000 &
4)800 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
2560 8

7
6
14

12

13

10

11



